2019-03-14 Diamondcup-Vorrunde - CBC

4 Tische, 8 Paare. Anzahl der Boards: 28. Durchschnitt: 84.

Platz

abhw

0 ~No

Paar

aNWOo R

0 b~~~

Score

100
100
94
92
83

81
75
47

%

59,5
59,5
56,0
54,8

48,2
44,6
28,0

Name

Christina Borsky - Gerhard Borsky
Peter Buder - Mario Grubhofer
Gerhard Riedler - Manfred Hellar
Ingrid Neuwirth - Tassilo Neuwirth
Jasmuel M. Dimmel - Gudrun Novak

Erika Horvath - Joelle Schreiber
Walter Lindenthal - Renate Streimelweger
Vera Bock - Eleonore Schmutzer
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